14000-148704

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
· (Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Ďo	ocument Number)	<u>_</u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		!

Office Use Only



000290097920

09/21/16--01006--001 **25.00

FILED IS 2016

16 SEP 21 AH 8: 55MMONS 2016

DIVISION OF CORE-DEATIONS SEP 23

HARRISON @ KIRKLAND, PA.

A FULL SERVICE LAW FIRM SINCE 1937

George H. Harrison (1923 - 2013) G. Joseph Harrison Thomas W. Harrison W. Nelon Kirkland Charles J. Pratt, Jr.

Joseph B. Battaglia

Robert W. Hendrickson, III of counsel



1206 Manatee Avenue West Bradenton, Florida 34205 T: 941.746.1167 F: 941-746-9229 www.manalaw.com

> Please Reply to: P.O. Box 400 Bradenton, Florida 34206

September 19, 2016

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Name Change Amendment for Laundry Plus Holdings, LLC to Rick Rone Holdings, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the Name Change Amendment along with our check in the amount of \$25.00.

Please let me know if you should need anything else.

Very Truly Yours,

HARRISON & KIRKLAND, P.A.

G. Joseph Harrison, Esq.

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Se Division of Corp			
SHRIF	Laundry Plu	us Holdings, LLC		
SUBJE	C1	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub- ndence concerning this matter	-	
		G. Joseph Harrison, Esq.		
			Name of Person	
		Harrison & Kirkland, P.A.		
		·	Firm/Company	
		1206 Manatee Ave. W.		
			Address	
		Bradenton, FL 34205		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		gjh@manalaw.com	to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	•	catton)
G. Jose	ph Harrison		941 746-1167	
•	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	e following amount:		
(i) \$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Laundry Plus Holdings, LLC					
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L140000148704	were filed on 9/23/2014	and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:				
Rick Rone Holdings, LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	6721 B 33rd Street East				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Sourceto El 24242				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	6721 B 33rd Street East Sarasota, FL 34243				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	<u>e</u> :	FILAD EP 21 AM 8: ON OF COSTORAL			
	Enter Florida street address	10HS			
-	, Florida City	Zip Code			
	City	Lip Code			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			E Adah
			SEP Reprove Consider All Constitution of the C
			COR.
	. 144		OITSION @ COREDE ALIGE
			☐ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change.

								
	1							
							9	
						-	OIKISION OF	- S
							- 2	SEP
			<u>-</u>	-			CORPORALIDAD	A
								 69
			···-				23.0	<u> </u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
								
		····						
Effective date, if ot If an effective date is lis	her than the da	te of filing	cannot be prio	r to date of filir	or more than	(option	i al) Jing.) Pursuan [,]	t to 605.0207
Note: If the date ins document's effective	erted in this block	does not m	eet the appli	cable statutor	y filing requir	ements, this d	late will not	be listed as
ne record specific The 90th day a			ate, but n	ot an effec	tive time, a	it 12:01 a.i	m. on the	earlier of
Richard I. Ro	ne		Manager					
Jaicu			1	<u> </u>				
		Est	Karan	,				

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00